RADIUS SERVICES 1221 HARRISON ST #18 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103 415-391-4775

BLOCK LOT
0001 001
0001 002
0001 003
0001 004
0001 005
3971 001
3973 001
3973 002
3973 002A
3973 002B
3973 002C
3973 002D
3973 004
3973 005
3973 006
3973 007
3973 008
3973 009
3973 010
3974 002
3974 003
3974 004
3974 006
3974 007
3974 008
3974 009
3974 010
3974 011
3974 012
3974 013
3974 014
3974 015
3974 016
3974 018
3974 019
3974 020
3974 021
3974 022
3974 023
3974 024
3974 025
3974 026
3974 027
3974 028
3974 029
4013 001
4013 002
4013 003
4013 004
4013 005
4013 006
4013 020
4013 021
4013 022
4013 023
4013 024
4013 024A
4013 024C
4013 025
4013 026
4013 027
4014 001
4015 001
4015 004
4015 006

OWNER

RADIUS SERVICES NO. 397302CU

RADIUS SERVICES
SUSI HARIRI

SF REAL ESTATE DEPT
SPENCER TRS

HARMS OF CA INC
STELLA TAI

VERDI CLUB

SST INVSMTS LLC
BRUSCHERA TRS
REEVES TRS

LONGEE TRS
RONEESHA STARR KNIGHT
FABIANO FABIO

JUSTIN BAUM

MARC BABSIN

ANISH ACHARYA

DAVID PFISTER
JEFFREY VANHOUTEN
VIRGINIA MARTINEZ TRS
DOROTHY DINELLI
DARIUS CONTRACTOR
DEAN & MARIE DINELLI
MARY DEMPNIAK TRS
RUIZ TRS

HELEN CADELAGO TRS
GABRIEL BANON
PANNITTO TRS

SCOTT HIGHTOWER

SF R E VENTURES LLC
MARIPOSA PRPTY MGMT
OLGA KIST

HWANG SUE JIN TRS
DOLMEN PRPTY GRP
WINKLE LAU

SPENCER & SON INC
BROUCARET TRS
GAWFCO ENTERPRISES INC
BERNARDO RIUDAVETS PONS
STEVE & TERRI ZUVELLA
DOROTHY CHOI TRS
DIANE RINGEL TRS
ALVIN LAM

CHARLES FAGER TRS
MARY PAWLONEK
ARLENE VOLLAND
JAMES BULLARD
VOLLAND & COLUCCI TRS
JOHN VOLLAND

LARON CROSS

ACACIO TRS

DARKE TRS

MARK SIDMORE
LEONILDE SMITH TRS
PHILIP ULLOA VELEZ
JEANNE BERGOVOY TRS
SURBER TRS

SURBER TRS

SURBER TRS
REDVLPMT AGCY SF

550 HAMSPHIRE ST LLC
HUI & AMOS TRS
MACGRAY PRPTYS LLC

OADDR

480 POTRERO AVE
1221 HARRISON ST #18
1256 HOWARD ST

25 VAN NESS AV #400
99 S HILL DR

695 DE LONG AV #260
1295 WHISPERING OAKS PL
2424 MARIPOSA ST
1256 HOWARD ST

361 HIGHLAND AV

354 27TH ST

475 HAMPSHIRE ST #1
475 HAMPSHIRE ST #2
475 HAMPSHIRE ST #3
475 HAMPSHIRE ST #4
475 HAMPSHIRE ST #5
475 HAMPSHIRE ST #6
404 UTAH ST

408 UTAH ST

414 UTAH ST

275 GIRARD ST

440 UTAH ST

448 UTAH ST

456 UTAH ST

9573 SOARING OAKS DR
268 SOMERSET ST
PO BOX 41055

8245 SUNBONNET DR
484 UTAH ST

496 UTAH ST

PO BOX 14045

467 POTRERO AV

459 POTRERO AV

263 GOLDEN GATE AV
660 26TH AV

99 S HILL DR

425 POTRERO AV

401 POTRERO AV

422 UTAH ST

426 UTAH ST

1207 KIRKHAM ST

485 POTRERO AV #C
479 POTRERO AV

80 SANTA ELENA AV
508 UTAH ST

510 UTAH ST

514 UTAH ST

3504 E SAN MARTIN CIR
518 UTAH ST

1860 NEWHALL ST
3644 SEPULVEDA BL
511 POTRERO AV #B
509 POTRERO AV

507 POTRERO AV

505 POTRERO AV

PO BOX 20401

PO BOX 372

PO BOX 372

PO BOX 372

770 GOLDEN GATE AV
83 BEACH ST

821 DOUGLASS ST
625 GRAND VIEW AV

CITY

HARIRI

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
BRISBANE
NOVATO
DANVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN RAFAEL
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
ELK GROVE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
FAIR OAKS

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
BRISBANE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
DALY CITY

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
PALM SPRINGS
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SHERMAN OAKS
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND
CALISTOGA
CALISTOGA
CALISTOGA

SAN FRANCISCO
BELVEDERE
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

STATE ZIP

14 0529

CA 94103

CA 94103

CA 94102

CA 94005-1274
CA 94945-3350
CA 94506-5839
CA 94110-1423
CA 94103-2712
CA 94901-2317
CA 94131-2012
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-8400
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 94134-1415
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 95758-1094
CA 94134-1445
CA 94141

CA 95628-2731
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 94614-2045
CA 94110-1429
CA 94110-1429
CA 94102-3709
CA 94121-2905
CA 94005-1274
CA 94110-1429
CA 94110-1429
CA 94110-1435
CA 94110-1435
CA 94122-3420
CA 94110-1429
CA 94110-1429
CA 94015-4035
CA 94110-1437
CA 94110-1437
CA 94110-1437
CA 92264-3542
CA 94110-1437
CA 94124-2239
CA 91403-4728
CA 94110-1431
CA 94110-1431
CA 94110-1431
CA 94110-1431
CA 94620-0401
CA 94515-0372
CA 94515-0372
CA 94515-0372
CA 94102-3120
CA 94920-2388
CA 94114-3606
CA 94114-3507
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RADIUS SERVICES 1221 HARRISON ST #18 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103 415-391-4775

BLOCK LOT OWNER OADDR CITY STATE ZIP
4015 008 SLOAN LTD 501 YORK ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110-1438
9999 999 L. L
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